
      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

 

 BPS MORNING BUS ROUTES 

Bus Name Bus 

Number 

Stop 

Times 

Stop Locations 

Cat Bus 

 

18-51 

7:20 Serenity Apts (Plaza Dr) 

7:45 BPS 

Frog Bus 

 

18-97 
7:20 Oakleigh Rd and Cherry Hill Rd 

7:21 Oakleigh Rd and Christy Ln 

7:28 BPS 

 

Shark Bus 

 

18-84 7:37 
Buckboard Dr and Fountain Ln. 

7:41 
Rexford Rd and Worchester Dr 

7:42 
2041 Rexford Rd 

7:54 
BPS 

 

Fish Bus 

 
 

 

 

 

18-45 
7:12 

5249 Buckboard Rd and Old Dobbins 

Rd 

7:14 

3600 Old Dobbins Rd and Covered 

Bridge Dr 

7:15 3300 Covered Bridge Dr 

7:16 5749 Carriage Barn Ln 

7:17 5921 Red Barn Rd 

7:18 5759 Bridle Path Ln 

7:19 5703 Bridle Path Ln and Lynton Dr 

7:20 3035 Lynton Dr and Hitching Post Ln 

7:21 5773 Hitching Post Ln 

7:21 

586 Carriage Brook Rd and Bridle Path 

Ln 

7:21 

5724 Carriage Brook Dr and 

Williamsburg Ln 



      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

7:22 

 

5569 Carriage Brook Rd 

 

7:22 

5700 Worchester Dr and Carriage Brook 

Rd 

7:30 BPS 
 

Tiger Bus 

 

18-39 7:20 Lazy Brook Ln and Oak Shadow Ln 

7:22 Oak Shadow Ln and Horseshoe Cir 

7:24 Oak Shadow Ln and Coachman Rd 

7:26 Castle Ridge Rd and S Water Mill Rd 

7:27 

N Water Mill Rd and Country Church 

Rd 

7:28 Royal Carriage Dr and Buckboard Rd 

7:30 Old Dobbins Rd and Buckboard Rd 

7:48 BPS 
 

Bear Bus 

 

18-50 7:20 Oakleigh Rd and Cherry Hill Rd 

7:21 Oakleigh Rd and Christy Ln 

7:28 BPS  
 

Turtle Bus 

 

18-118 7:10 Virginia Loop Rd and Raintree Dr 

7:12 Raintree Dr and Kelly Cir 

7:15 Southmall Apts 

7:30 BPS 
 

Elephant Bus 

 

 

18-156 7:40 Norris Farms Rd and Short Line Dr 

7:45 Walbash Dr and Cannonball Dr 

7:32 Station Ct and Walbash Dr 

7:35 Wampold Dr and Wampold Ct 

7:40 Briar Gate Dr and Wampold Rd 

7:41 Briar Gate Dr and Willowick Rd 

7:45 W Aberdeen Dr and Edinburgh Dr 

7:46 W Aberdeen Dr and Wampold Rd 

7:47 W Aberdeen Dr and Edinburgh Dr 



      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

7:49 Capouano Dr and Haddington Rd 

7:50 Briar Gate Dr and Cedarwood Ln 

7:59 BPS 
 

Bulldog Bus 

 

18-154 

7:35 Evergreen Estates and Slash Pine Dr 

8:15 BPS 
 

Bird Bus 

 

18-119 
7:05 Southern Villa Apts  

7:10 The Estates at Northampton Apts 

7:15 BPS 
 

Alligator Bus 

 

18-48 
7:10 

Liberty Square Apts on Christine 

Elizabeth Cur 

7:20 BPS 
 

Duck Bus 

 

18-96 7:20 Gas Light Cur 

7:25 Calmar Dr and Gas Light Cur 

7:26 Eagle Landing Apts 

7:35 BPS 
 

Giraffe Bus 

 

18-64 7:05 Colony Apts 

7:10 Parktowne Apts 

7:15  BPS 
 



      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

BPS AFTERNOON BUS ROUTES 

Bus Name Bus 

Number 

Stop 

Times 

Stop Locations 

Cat Bus 

 

18-51 

3:15 BPS 

3:30 Serenity Apts (Plaza Dr) 

 

Frog Bus 

 

 

18-96 

3:20 BPS 

3:33 Oakleigh Rd and Cherry Hill Rd 

3:34 Oakleigh Rd and Christy Ln 

 

 

Shark Bus 

 

 

 

18-84 

 

3:47 BPS  

3:52 Buckboard Dr and Fountain Ln 

4:03 Rexford Rd and Worchester Dr 

4:05 2041 Rexford Rd 

 

Fish Bus 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18-45  
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

3:18 BPS 

3:30 5249 Buckboard Rd and Old Dobbins Rd 

3:32 

3600 Old Dobbins Rd and Covered 

Bridge Dr 

3:34 3300 Covered Bridge Dr 

3:35 5749 Carriage Barn Ln 

3:35 5921 Red Barn Rd 

3:36 5759 Bridle Path Ln 

3:37 5703 Bridle Path Ln 

3:38 3035 Lynton Dr and Hitching Post Ln 

3:39 5773 Hitching Post Ln 

3:41 

5861 Carriage Brook Rd and Bridle Path 

Ln 



      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

Fish Bus 

 

3:42 

5724 Carriage Brook Rd and Williamsburg 

Ln 

3:43 5569 Carriage Brook Rd 

 

Tiger Bus 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18-39 
 

3:10 BPS 

3:32 Lazy Brook Ln and Oak Shadow Ln 

3:35 Oak Shadow Ln and Horseshoe Cir 

3:36 Oak Shadow Ln and Coachman Rd 

3:38 Castle Ridge Rd and S Water Mill Rd 

3:40 N Water Mill Rd and Country Church Rd 

3:41 Royal Carriage Dr and Buckboard Rd 

3:42 Old Dobbins Rd and Buckboard Rd 

 

Bear Bus 

 

18-47 
 

3:25 BPS  

3:30 Oakleigh Rd and Cherry Hill Rd 

3:35 Oakleigh Rd and Christy Ln 

 

Turtle Bus 

 

 
18-118 

 

3:15 BPS 

3:35 Virgina Loop Rd and Raintree Dr 

3:37 Raintree Dr and Kelly Cir 

3:40 Southmall Apts 

 

Elephant Bus 

 
18-156 

 

3:18 BPS 

3:20 Norris Farms Rd and Short Line Dr 

3:24 Walbash Dr and Cannonball Dr 



      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3:30 Short Line Dr and Cannonball Dr 

3:31 Bell Station Apts on Watchman Dr 

3:33 Wampold Rd and Briar Gate Dr 

3:34 Briar Gate Dr 

3:36 Inverness Rd 

3:38 Edinburgh Dr and W Aberdeen Dr 

3:40 Edinburgh Dr 

3:41 W Aberdeen Dr and Patti Ct 

3:42 W Aberdeen Dr and Wampold Rd 

3:44 W Aberdeen Dr and Edinburgh Dr 

3:46 Capouano Dr and Haddington Rd 

 

Bulldog Bus 

 

18-154 

3:18 BPS 

3:35 Evergreen Estates and Slash Pine Dr 

 

Bird Bus 

 

 
18-119 3:20 BPS 

3:30 Southern Villa Apts  

3:35 The Estates at Northampton Apts 

 

Alligator Bus 

 

 

18-48 
 

3:20 BPS 

3:35 

Liberty Square Apts on Christine Elizabeth 

Cur 

 

 

 



      Brewbaker Primary School 

         “Where AMAZING Happens for Kids!”  

       BPS Bus Route Information 
                            2021-2022 

       Mrs. Jaclyn Brown Wright, Principal 

   Mrs. Jamila Anthony, Assistant Principal 
 

 

 

 

Giraffe Bus 

 

 

18-64 

 

3:18 BPS 

3:30 Colony Apts 

3:35 Parktowne Apts 

 


